’_‘——NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED Form C-105%
Revised Ha-n
DISTRIBUTION
- [Cal Indtcate Type of Lease
| SANTAFE g NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION suote [ ] . Eﬂ
State e
FILE # _IWELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG i —
[ 5, State CH & Gas [Lease [No.
U.5.G.S.
LAND OFFICE
rinAToR W\\\\\\\\w
lu. YYPE OF wELL 7, Unit Agreement Mame
:XELLL D :'vAESLL [:I DRY @ OTHER
b. TYPE OF COMPLET!ON &, Farm or Lense Name
:/EEMLIL \gVO:: [j DEEPEN D ::52 EI leF':':/-R. D o;nsn Tr‘i qq

2. Nan.e of Operator

Texas Pacific 0il Company, Inc.

9, Well No.

1

™5

T Address ¢f O etator

P. 0. Box 4067, Midland, Texas

79701

4, Locction of Well

UNIT LETYTER

[) LOCATED 99Q FEET FROM THE

O_U__‘t_h,_quNE AND ]9,_8&__ FEEY FROM

19. Field arnd Pocl, or Wild

Wildcat

cat

AN

AN\

cunty

THE eaSt LINE OF SEC. 2 TWP, ]S—N RGE. 28"E MMPM S M]gue]
15. Date Spudded 15, Date T.D. Keached | 17. Date Compl. (Ready to {’rod. ) 8. Flisvaticns (DF, RAB, RT, (R etc. )} 13, Elev. Cashinghead
8-26-78 9-22-78 PRA 8-14-79 4635' GR 4633
20, Tota: Depth 21. Plug Bacr T.D. 22, 1f Multiple Compl., How 23, Intervals | Fiotxry Tools , Cable VTcols
: Nany Drilled By ,
5786' — > :0 - 5786 '

24.

Producing Intervai(s), cf this completion — Top, Bottom, Name

2s.
ade

No

.ms Directional Surv ey

26. Type illectric and Cther Logs Hun

FDC-CNL, GR-CAL

Was Well Cered

No

27.

set in well)

4832'-5031"' (38 holes)
2546'-2668' (46 holes)

A1l perf. sq. w/cement

AMOU

28. CASING RECORD (Report all strings
CASING SIZE WEIGHT LB./FT. | DEPTHSET HOLE SIZE CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT F PUL.LEZO
g 5/8" 24 132" 7" 250 sx. - H. Circ. None
4 1/2" 10.5 5788' 7 7/8" 1250 sx. 50-50 Po2 Mix None
29, LINER RECORD 3e, TUBING RECORD
SIZE ToP BOTTOM SACKS CEMENT SCREEN SIZE DEPTH SET PACKER SET
31, Perforation Record (Interval, size and number) 32, ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC.
] 1 -
5449'-5604 (35 hO]ES) DEPTH INTERVAL NT AND KIND MATERIAL USED

t

33,

PROODUCTION

Dme First Production

Production Method (Flowing, gas lift, purmping - Size and type punmyp)

Vell Status (Prod, or Shut-

in)

Date of [est Hours Tested

Choke Sive

Prrodfn, or Sus — MO Woeate

Teaot Perfod l
—

il — Bl

Flow Tubing Press, Caning Pressure

Calculated 24-
Hour Hate

—_—

Ol — Hbb Vater — bl

34, Disposition of Gas (Sold, used Jor fuel,

veated, vtc.)

r— Hbl,

Qil 'Gnin'n‘y_ — ARl
4 i

Y

l Gas - 01l Ratio

(Corr.}

35. List of Attachments

36, I hereby certify that the information shown on both sides of this form is

‘ /
SIGNED ( /’/‘ru\ £

true

P

v ger]

Reg. Operations Supt.

TITLE

\ ¢~.‘




INSTRUCTIONS

This formn 15 to be filed with the apprepriate Distict Office of the Commisnslen pot ater than 20 days alter the completion ot any newly-dritted or

decepened  woell,

ducted, tncluling Jrill stem tests, AlL Adepths peported shall b treeaquured dopthos, In the ayee

alsn be reported,

FPor multiple
state land, whore six coples aro

corgletd
reequired. See Hule

1 oshall be acconpemind by onse copy of all electnical ant e ln-astivity 1ogs o on the well and a sumimary of all special tests con-

et directton dly illed wells, troe vertiea! depths shall

Ttems 30 through 34 shall be roported for carh zoene, The form is to be tiled tn quintuplicate except on
Fles,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPINCAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T Qijo Alanw T. Penn. B’
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirttand-Froitland T. Penn. “C"
3. Salt T. Atoka T. Fictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yates T. Miss T. Cliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. RMontova T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres ____2_]_50____ ‘. Simpson T. Galtup T. lgnacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 2312 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T. _
T. DBlinebry T. Gr. Wash 3640 T. Morrison T. Penn 5240
T. Tubb 315] T. Granite 5752 T. Todilto T
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs —__ T. Wingate T.
T Wolfeamp T+ Santa Rosa 1424 T  Chinle T
T. Penn T. Y?SO 2510 T Permian.—— T. —
1 Cisco (Bough C) 1. Cimaryon 3139 T. Pean. *‘A” : T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from.....ccecenans 0. eenecenaneernaeratrestasacssessesnsebasen NO. 4, fIOMceeeiceceeeteeirvreee e asanermeas 17 OO RSSO -
No. 2, from...... P to.. No. 5, from. e 0. ceerrsisreretsnssisessessneneencessasen
No. 3, from et e £0.ueeueereereres i ssaraessaseanaeseeesaesanns No. 6, from...ciiiccceceeeeicceeneeie s cenceenen to... e
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, fromo.eeee. O et e e se e et s e st b base s e bannn s e s en {11 SO SO USRS UUUSSEPSU
NO. 2, [00Mtieiiiecierreeeece ot cerreneeseearen e seeene A0 ceiees ceeerneeacnnreaea e mae s seaesaasaeoessaneasasssas o snsnans feet, et e
No. 3, fromMe .t L 1o TOUSUTOURI R 17 1 OO P USRS TUR SOOI
No. 4, From. et e naa 0. veerrraecneneeseensecsrenaeasnn (=73 S S UUP PSSR
FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To quiclfnc-ss Formation From To Tl"uck‘ness Formation
in Feet in Feet
132 240 | 108 | White sand & brown shale || 1860 | 2000 | 140 [White sandstone, orange
sandstone.
240 460 | 220 | White frosty sandstone 2000 {2040 40 |Red shale
460 990 | 530 quwn, red brown shale 2040 | 2060 | 20 |[Anhydrite
990 1030 40 | White sandstone 2060 | 2120 | 60 !Light green, 1t. brown,
red shale

1030
1160
1180

1250
1260

1420
1730

174¢ |

1160
1180
1250

1260
1420

1680
1740

1860

130
20
70

10
120

260
10

120

Brown, red brown shale

White sandy limestone

Brown, red brown shale,

sandy shale

White, tan sandy limestone
Red brown, brown sandy

shale
White sandstone
Gray limestone

Lt. green, red brown shale
interbedded with white san

2120

2130
2160

2250
2280
2390

2420

dstone |

2130

2160
2250

2280
2390
2420

2510

10

Brown limestone

Lt. green, brown, red shale
White, gray anhydrite brown

White, gray anhydrite brown
Dolomite, white sand

White sandstone, tan dolomite
anhydrite

Tan dolomite




